Forn
11944

12984

1357028
1357028

777767

11905
11905

13068
13068

12327

12230
59870
59870
59870
12279
14173
14416

14357

1379404
1371381
12192
12192
12192
13642
12028
12028
12028
12028
11943

741010
741010

12268
12268

12014
12014

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERA N° C; t) DeL 2 8 GEN, 2019

Descrizione Forni/Clie

3MITALIASRL

M ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

A.B. MED. S.A.S.

A.B. MED. S.A_S. Totale

A.C.OM SPA

A.C.OM SPA

A.C.OM SPA Totale

AT.S. SRL

A.T.S. SRL Totale

ABBOTT SRL

ABBOTT SRL

ABBOTT SRL Totale

ABIOGEN PHARMA SPA

ABIOGEN PHARMA SPA

ABIOGEN PHARMA SPA Totale

ALFA INTES INDUSTRIA TERAPEUTICA
SPLENDORE SRL

ALFA INTES INDUSTRIA TERAPEUTICA

SPLENDORE SRL Totale

ALFA WASSERMANN SPA

ALFA WASSERMANN SPA Totale
ALIFAX SRL

ALIFAX SRL

ALIFAX SRL

ALIFAX SRL Totale

ALLERGAN SPA

ALLLERGAN SPA Totale

ALLOGA (ITALIA) S.R.L.

ALLOGA (ITALIA) S.R.L. Totale
ALMIRALL S.P.A.

ALMIRALL S.P.A. Totale

AMGEN SRL (EX AMGEN SPA) (EX AMGEN

DOMPE SPA)
AMGEN SRL (EX AMGEN SPA) (EX AMGEN

DOMPE SPA) Totale

ASPEN PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED
ASPEN PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Totale
AUROBINDO PHARMA ITALIA SRL
AUROBINDO PHARMA ITALIA SRL Totale
B.BRAUN MILANO S P A

B.BRAUN MILANO S.PA.

B.BRAUN MILANO S.PA.

B.BRAUN MILANO S_P.A. Totale

BARD S.R.L.

BARD S.R.L. Totale

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA -

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA Totale

BAYER SPA

BAYER SPA Totale

BELLCO SR.L.

BELLCOSR.L.

BELLCO S.R.L. Totale

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES SRL
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES SRL
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES SRL Totale
BIOINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.L.LM. SPA Totale

Num. Doc.
196762

684

262
312

586

S14F048944
S14F050422

26118
27011

10818

32417
4850

4892

4893
7140336331
13834
10729

931233042

2320
14008002
5301607317
5301608352
5301608941
1425713
14096381
14097708
14098114
14099863
8514228750

38345
38346

21435331
21435332

29754
30183

i

l

Data Doc.
06/11/2014

15/09/2014

30/11/2014
31/12/2014

18/12/2014

17/11/2014
24/11/2014

0311212014
18/12/2014

25/11/2014

31/10/2014
18/11/2014
20/11/2014
20/11/2014
24/11/2014
03/12/2014
07/11/2014

1711112014

11/12/2014
13/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
03/12/2014
03/12/2014
07/11/2014
12111/2014
13/11/2014
19/11/2014
03/12/2014

1711112014
17/11/2014

10/11/2014
10/11/2014

24/10/2014
07/11/2014

Importo Doc.

922.32
922,32
73.20
73.20
9.035.40
-255.20
8.780.20
285.48
285.48
1.210.00
1.122.00
2.332.00
130.64
130.64
261.28
547162

5.471,62

3.194.40
3.194.40
3.258.75
83.88
686.03
4.028.66
676.00
676.00
2.173.64
2173.64
32.760.81
32.760.81
4.510,07

4.510,07

1.076.72
1.076.72
307.04
307.04
829.60
638.00
1.586.00
3.053.60
3.806.40
3.806.40
387.35
6.253.50
4.190.12
17.512.00
28.342.97
13.628.56
13.628.56
3.660.00
3.660.00
7.320.00
292.80
58.56
351.36
258.78
305.25
564.03



12682
12682
12682
12682
12682

12810
12810
12810

11960
11960

11926
11926

12652
886005

12636
12636
12636
12636
12636
12636
12636
12636
12636
12636

18455
18455

12577
12577
12577

13848
13848

14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERA N°

BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA Totale
BIOMET ITALIA SRL

BIOMET ITALIA SRL

BIOMET ITALIA SRL

BIOMET ITALIA SRL Totale
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ITALIA S.P.A.
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ITALIA S P.A.
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ITALIA S.P.A.
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL Totale
BRUSCHETTINI SRL
BRUSCHETTINI SRL Totale
BUHLMANN ITALIA SRL
BUHLMANN ITALIA SRL Totale
CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDICMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL Totale
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL

CONVATEC ITALIA SRL

CONVATEC ITALIA SRL Totale
COOK ITALIA SRL (COOK MEDICAL)
COOK ITALIA SRL (COOK MEDICAL)Y
COCK ITALIA SRL (COOK MEDICAL)
COOK ITALIA SRL {COOK MEDICAL} Totale
COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA

COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA

COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA Totale

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

Totale

1020000220
1020002185
1020002187
1020002669
1020006184

2570849031
2570849180
2570849187

5023085020
5023088506

2684048609
2684052513

6063
2030278

583
592
603
605
680
692
694
702
7156
741

3006347116
3006347117

14008498
14032651
14033438

E234094
E236941

V40052565
V40052566
V40054460
VV40055607
VV40056988
VV40056989
V40058206
Vvv40058209
V40059974
V40058975
VV40055976
V40055978
VV40058979
V40059989
VWV40061078
VV40061079
V40061080
V40061081
V40061083
VV40061084
VV40061095
WW40062407
V40062408

05/11/2014
18/11/2014
18/11/2014
20/11/2014
0211272014

24/11/2014
281172014
28/11/2014

211172014
04/12/2014

24/11/2014
17112/2014

12/12/2014
1211212014

01/09/2014
10/09/2014
15/09/2014
15/09/2014
10/10/2014
15/10/2014
15/10/2014
15/10/2014
20/10/2014
28/10/2014

2411172014
24/11/2014

28/03/2014
12/12/2014
2211272014

14/11/2014
2011172014

08/10/2014
08/10/2014
15/10/2014
23M10/2014
31/10/2014
3110/2014
0911172014
09/11/2014
151172014
15/11/2014
15M11/2014
16/11/2014
15/11/2014
16/1172014
231172014
23/11/2014
23/11/2014
2311112014
23/11/2014
23/11/2014
23/11/2014
30/11/2014
30/11/2014

G0 oep 8 GEN. 2015

1.903.20
2.441.28
231.97
463.94
115.99
5.156.38
15.485.60
5.616.00
4.160.00
25,261.60
398.87
881.58
1.280.45
2.637.36
35.440.91
38.078.27
264 998
264.99
1.614.06
1.614.06
2.188.68
1.793.40
439.20
1.317.60
131.76
219.60
219.60
1.5632.08
1.273.68
1.860.38
10.975.98
4.034.74
79.66
4.114.30
292.80
1.512.80
2.440.00
4.245.60
124.80
341.60
466.40
194.33
3.29
447.36
178.05
286.33
2162
289.91
180.96
66.70
-25.63
276.61
365.41
102.39
52.68
203.07
80.66
-6.47
132.83
20414
139.17
9.22
147.29
245.21



14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572

12213
14575
15091
16617
11937
11937
11937
11937
740965
12489
26213

24645
24645

156513
15513

11908

15256
16256

749190
749190
749190

12595
12595

16543

11988
11988

13756
15348
15348
15348
15348
886734

12286

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERA N* gé DELZ a |SEN 2”15

DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA Totale
DITTA LUIGI SALVADORI S.P.A.

DITTA LUIGI SALVADORI S.P.A. Totale

EB NEURO SPA
EB NEURO SPA Totale

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES ITALIA SPA
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES ITALIA SPA Totale

EISAI SRL

EISAl SRL Totale

ELILILLY ITALIA SPA

ELI LILLY ITALIA SPA

ELI LILLY ITALIA SPA

ELILILLY {TALIA SPA

ELI LILLY ITALIA SPA Totale
EPITECH GROUP SRL

EPITECH GROUP SRL Totale
ESSEX ITALIA SRL

ESSEX ITALIA SRL Totale
EUROCLONE S.P.A.
EUROCLONE S.P.A. Totale
EUROMEDICAL S.R.L.
EUROMEDICAL S.R.L.
EUROMEDICAL S.R.L. Totale

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL Totale
FIDIA FARMACEUTICI S P.A.
FIDIA FARMACEUTIC] S.P.A. Totale
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Totale
GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA

GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA

GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA

GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA Totale
GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL Totale

GEMNERAL RAY SR.L.

GENERAL RAY S.R.L. Totale
GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A,
GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.FP.A.
GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A. Totale
GLOBAL ITALIA SREL

GLOBAL ITALIA SRL Totale
HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL Totaie

HRA PHARMA ITALIA S.R.L.

HRA PHARMA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
HUMANA ITALIA SPA

HUMANA ITALIA SPA Totale

VW40062410
WW40062411
WW40063652
V40063653
V40063654
VV40065715
Vv40065717
V40065718
VV40065728

5983
3382
21414003
87017578
143207
143429
144446
146138
4038
510404345
28353

3301
3471

486
524

2014225429

740359959
740356216

23735
23946
24152

450
451

102

1035054641
1035054858

98
620323816
620324561
620324562
620325166
3858

535849

4

1

30/11/2014
30/11/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
16/12/2014
156/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/12014

14/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/08/2014
03/12/2014
17/11/2014
18/11/2014
26/11/2014
11/12/2014
13/11/2014
19/07/2010
28/11/2014

05/12/2014
19/12/2014

27/11/2014
30/11/2014

14/11/2014

07/11/2014
14/11/2014

21/11/2014
25/11/2014
27/M11/2014

03/1212014
03/12/2014

13/11/2014

14/11/2014
17/11/2014

28/11/2014
071112014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014
18/11/2014
16/12/2014

19/11/2014

389.66
52.47
524.84
151.83
-3.21
206.81
195.59
312.56
27.86
5.463.54
438.00
488.00
219.60
219.80
1.654.32
1.654.32
7.664.14
7.664.14
1.030.35
1.490.28
1.956.93
2.668.55
7.146.11
191.40
191.40
1.440.65
1.440.65
248.88
248.88
2.244 80
1.996.80
4.241.60
7.707.96
5.038.60
12.746.56
2.623.50
2.623.50
16.836.00
66.00
16.902.00
11.211.20
4.716.40
5.096.00
21.023.60
998.40
1.034.52
2.032.92
1.604.30
1.604.30
18.035.71
10.995.38
29.031.09
578.28
578.28
1.396.23
3.278.00
3.872.00
1.127.50
9.673.73
3.538.19
3.538.19
418

4.16



11975

11875

1347405
1347405
1347405
1347405
1347405
1347405

14237
1364429
12819
12187
12187
12187
12187
12187
12187
14798
12048
12048
12048
13000

12934

12478

12966
12066

1342978
1342978

13537
13537

1355900
13556900

14549

14471
14471

[.B.I ISTITUTO BIOCHIMICO ITALIANO
GIOVANNI LORENZIN}I SPA
LB.LISTITUTO BIOCHIMICO ITALIANO
GIOVANNI LORENZINI SPA
.LB.L ISTITUTO BIOCHIMICO ITALIANO

GIOVANNI LORENZINI SPA Totale

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL

IBA MOLECULAR ITALY SRL Totale

INNOVA PHARMA SPA

INNOVA PHARMA SPA Totale
INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY SPA
INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY SPA Totale
IPSEN SPA

IPSEN SPA Totale

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A

JANSSEN-CILAG SP.A.

JANSSEN-CILAG SP.A.

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A. Totale

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA Totale
L. MOLTEN| & C. DE! F.LLI ALITTI SPA

L. MOLTENI & C. DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA

L. MOLTENI & C. DEI F.LLI ALITT} SPA

L. MOLTENI & C. DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA Totaie
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA

LABOINDUSTRIA SPA Totale

LABORATORIO FARMACOLOGICO MILANESE
SRL

LABORATORIO FARMACOLOGICO MILANESE
SRL Totale

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES ITALIA(APPLIED
BIOSYSTEMS D) FiL. LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
EUROPE BY

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES ITALIA(APPLIED
BIOSYSTEMS D) FIL. LIFE TECHNOLOGIES

EUROPE BV Totale

MDM SR.L

MDM. SRL.

M.D.M. S.R.L. Totale
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A.
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A.
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
MASCIA BRUNELLI SPA
MASCIA BRUNELLI SPA
MASCIA BRUNELLI SPA Totale
MEDAC PHARMA SRL

MEDAC PHARMA SRL

MEDAC PHARMA SRL Totale
MEDAX S R.L.

MEDAX S.R.L. Totale

MEDICAL SPA

MEDICAL SPA

MEDICAL SPA Totale

713

730

1403253
1403255
1403256
1403872
1404213
1404214

5451022348
9102137162
500011533
8714173623
8714173624
8714173625
8714175043
8714180945
8714182113
14180652
22526
23630
23632

8768

11189

14258143

1678
1679

R11419752
R11420092

2419
2725

3426
3560

425

3078
3081

24/11/2014

2711112014

30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
31/10/2014
29/11/2014
29/11/2014

18/11/2014
02/12/2014
17/11/2014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014
19/11/2014
12/12/2014
17/12/2014
17/11/2014
14/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
12/12/2014

25/11/2014

10/11/2014

30/11/2014
30/11/2014

23/11/2014
28/11/2014

16/10/2014
20/11/2014

24/11/2014
09/12/2014

20/111/2014

14/11/2014
14/11/2014

(G G_pecg 8 GEN, 2015

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERA N°

761,20
879,00
1.740,20

1.378.60
467.50
3.321.82
207.40
2.159.40
2.150.82
9.685.34
103.70
103.70
17.128.80
17.128.80
20.494.69
20.494.69
4.845.92
5.604.94
15.328.93
6.468.72
42.267.30
42.267.30
116.784.11
3.669.12
3.669.12
429.00
165.00
257.40
851.40
980.88
980.88
568,07

558,07

222,82

222,82

1.979.33
4.680.00
6.659.23

885.50
1.628.00
2.513.50

201.30

322.08

523.38
1.999.80

989,89
2.998.69
1.306.90
1.396.90
3.802.24
1.281.00
5.083.24



12579
12579
12579
. 12579

25311
2531

12613
15005
13978

12162
12162
12162
12162
12162

14692
14692

760489
12737
12191

15098
15098

14535

949027
949027

14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226

14223

13639
13639
13639

11942
11942
11942
11942
11942

12063
12063

14962
12543

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERA N°

MEMIS SRL. 624

MEMIS SRL 643

MEMIS SRL 662

MEMIS SRL 699

MEMIS SRL Totale

MERZ PHARMA ITALIA S.R.L. 207

MERZ PHARMA ITALIA S.R.L. 256

MERZ PHARMA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC 2185
MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC

MIKAI SPA 5223

MIKAI SPA Totale

MILTE ITALIA SPA 12115
MILTE ITALIA SPA Totale

MONICO SPA 20231
MONICO SPA 20348
MONICO SPA 20428
MONICO SPA 20524
MONICO SPA 21371
MONICO SPA Totale

MUNDIPHARMA PHARMACEUTICALS SRL vD144974
MUNDIPHARMA PHARMACEUTICALS SRL VD145006
MUNDIPHARMA PHARMACEUTICALS SRL

NORGINE ITALIA S.R.L. 14010711
NORGINE ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

NOVARTIS FARMA S P.A 3614101197
NOVARTIS FARMA S.P.A. Totale

NUCVA SARDA MEDICALI S.R.L. 164

NUOVA SARDA MEDICALI S.R.L. Totale

NUTRICIA ITALIA SPA 14025917
NUTRICIA ITALIA SPA 14026909
NUTRICIA ITALIA SPA Totale

ORTHOFIX SRL 6299
ORTHOFIX SRL Totale

OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY S R.L. 8500013789
OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY S.R.L. 8500013975
OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY S.R.L.

PANTEC SRL 3856
PANTEC SRL 3899
PANTEC SRL 3900
PANTEC SRL 3904
PANTEC SRL 3933
PANTEC SRL 3548
PANTEC SRL 3981
PANTEC SRL 4126
PANTEC SRL Totale

PFIZER ITALIA SRL 7010163774
PFIZER ITALIA SRL Totale

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA 9574323317
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA 9584301643
ROCHE DIAGNQOSTICS SPA 9574325887
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA Totale

ROCHE SPA 6744344142
ROCHE SPA 6744344143
ROCHE SPA 6744344757
ROCHE SPA 6744346272
RQCHE SPA 6744346777
ROCHE SPA Totale

S.AL.F.SPA 16661
SALF. SPA 17582
S.AL.F SPA Totale

SANDOZ SPA 2100118601
SANDOZ SPA Totale

SANOFI PASTEUR MSD S.P.A. 86234307

71  DEL
P

18/11/2014
25/11/2014
03/12/2014
19/12/2014

29/10/2014
18/11/2014

26/11/2014
12/12/2014
21/11/2014

20/11/2014
21/11/2014
24/11/2014
251172014
09/12/2014

21/11/2014
21/11/2014

18/12/2014
01/12/2014
15/12/2014

13/11/2014
24/11/2014

3112/2014

26/11/2014
03/12/2014

12/11/2014
18/11/2014
18/11/2014
18/11/2014
18/11/2014
18/11/2014
24/11/2014
02/12/2014

24/11/2014

01/12/2014
08/12/2014
15/12/2014

18/11/2014
18/11/2014
21111/2014
03/12/2014
05/12/2014

24M11/2014
09/12/2014

1311172014
2811012014

97.60
1.995.80
1.434.72
1.464.00
4.992.12

277.20
277.20
554.40
813.98
813.98
5.025.28
5.025.28
0.44

D.44
10.395.00
116.82
278.16
521.40
421.74
11.733.12
41.172.38
432.85
41.605.23
7569.00
759.00
6.819.80
6.819.80
3.832.23
3.832.23
399.74
746.46
1.146.20
1.303.88
1.203.88
5.061.98
3.745.28
8.807.26
1.716.78
1684.70
664.29
488.00
9.412.30
1.439.60
568.52
915.00
15.369.19
3.315.95
3.315.95
888.16
177.63
195.20
1.260.99
137.50
-3.080.00
25.081.36
21.110.55
26.872.96
70.122.37
310.20
1.100.00
1.410.20
2.293.50
2.293.50
1.628.00



12357

12357

12357

12830
12830

13698
12031
12127
13356

12822

12012
12012
12012

12406
11925

11925

13856

13615
13615
13615
13615
13615
13615
13615

12102
12102
12102
12102
12102

12009

12289
12289

15627
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SANOF1 PASTEUR MSD S.P.A. Totale
SANOFI S.P.A. (ex SANOFI-AVENTIS S.P.A)

SANOFI| S.P.A. (ex SANOFI-AVENTIS S.P.A)
SANOFI S.P.A. (ex SANOFI-AVENTIS S.P.A)

SANOFI S.P.A. {ex SANOFI-AVENTIS S.P.A.)
Totale

SARSTEDT SRL

SARSTEDT SRL

SARSTEDT SRL Totale

SEBIA |TALIA SRL

SEBIA ITALIA SRL Totale

SEDASPA.

SEDA S.P.A. Totale

SIAD HEALTHCARE SPA

SIAD HEALTHCARE SPA Totale

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L.

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L.

Totale

SIGMA ALDRICH SRL

SIGMA ALDRICH SRL Totale

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL

SMITH & NEPHEW SRL Totale

SOFAR SPA

SOFAR SPA Totale

SPA - SOCIETA' PRODOTTI ANTIBIOTICI SPA

SPA - SOCIETA' PRODOTTI ANTIBIOTICI SPA

SPA - SOCIETA' PRODOTTI ANTIBIOTICI SPA

Totale

STALLERGENES [TALIA SRL
STALLERGENES ITALIA SRL Totale
STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL Totale
SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL Totale

TAKEDA ITALIA S P.A (EX NYCOMED S.P.A)}

TAKEDA {TALIA S.P.A. (EX NYCOMED S.P.A))

Totale

TE.MO.SA. S.R.L.
TE.MO.SA . SR.L.
TE.MO.SA. S.R.L. Totale
TECHNQGENETICS S.R.L.
L &

956018
956019

957019

1406535
1406675

6349

10075
V1407201
1010850523

8280910987

34118757
34127229
34128549

48308
BS01232

BS01251

31648

25211425
25212733
25212735
25212736
25212738
25212739
25212740

999

1022
1023
1024
1025

8314044266

1112
1158

106177

10/11/2014

10/11/2014

14/11/2014

21/11/2014
271172014

24/11/2014
2111172014
24/11/2014
24/11/2014

11/12/2014

22/07/2014
31/10/2014
18/11/2014

28/11/2014
14/11/2014

14/11/2014

03/12/2014

12/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014

13/11/2014
20/11/2014
20/11/2014
20111/2014
20/1172014

10/11/2014

17/11/2014
28/11/2014

0411172014

1.628.00
10.753,05

6.988,92
6.988,92
24.730,89

1.316.15
2.652.37
3.968.52
1.769.00
1.769.00

436.76

436.76
2.318.00
2.318.00
1.552,21

1.552,21

841.80
841.80
11.232.00
35.994 .40
33.508.80
80.735.20
792.00
792.00
3.790,24

567 24
4.357,48

968.00
968.00
14.640.00
2.113.28
2.113.28
2.113.28
738.40
748.80
2.456.48
24.923.52
767.14
1.159.00
1.159.00
1.159.00
1.159.00
5.403.14
43.995,60

43.995,60

1.361.52
1.361.52
2.723.04
1.647.00



13596

12496
12496

12842
12842

747882
747882

1317325

12575

12902
12802
12802

et
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TECHNOGENETICS S.R.L. Totale
TELEFLEX MEDICAL SRL

TELEFLEX MEDICAL SRL Totale

TEVA ITALIA S.R.L.

TEVAITALIAS.R.L.

TEVA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

THERABEL GIENNE PHARMA SPA
THERABEL GIENNE PHARMA SPA
THERABEL GIENNE PHARMA SPA Totale
VACUTEST KIMA SRL

VACUTEST KIMA SRL

VACUTEST KIMA SRL Totale

VERSAN & DAFNE M.D. SRL

VERSAN & DAFNE M.D. SRL Totale
WRIGHT MEDICAL ITALY SRL (GIA' WRIGHT
CREMASCOLI O

WRIGHT MEDICAL ITALY SRL (GIA' WRIGHT
CREMASCOLI O Totale

ZIMMER SRL

ZIMMER SRL

ZIMMER SRL

ZIMMER SRL Totale

Totale comblessivo

o AhLE ATO ALLA DELIBERAZIONE
. b o 28 GEN. 205

IL DIRETT AMMINISTRATIVO
{Dott. Berg, alis)

IL DIRETTORE,
(Dot Ugo

NITARIO
refli)

2142055872

414124524
414132368

14VEN10806
14VEN10834

405323
405327

3313
14003619Q7

1616757541
1616759429
1616760538

0711112014

12/11/2014
271112014

19/11/2014
20/11/2014

10/12/2014
10/12/2014

28/11/2014
17/12/2014

18/11/2014
25/11/2014
02/12/2014

1.647.00
762.50
762.50

21.835.65
21.835.65
43.671.30
131.78
263.56
395.34
396.50
860.08
1.256.58
10.820.00
10.920.00
2.017,60

2.017,60

23.944.96
£.091.80
1.903.20

31.939.96

1.010.208.71

IL PRESENTE ALLEGATO £ COMPOSTO

Di b~ + GLI
DiFARTIM

|
Dr Paolo

DEL FARMAGCO
ORE
a Matr 37140



